
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CODE	4	HOPE	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $129.01
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_4dHXrdL -$7.53 $121.48
2025-06-02 Donation	from	Georgiy	Derkachev txn_wNHArnN $5.00 $126.48
2025-06-02 Donation	from	Gokul	Gopalakrishnan txn_yXHYqpe $5.00 $131.48
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Ayush	Rane txn_PVHGqzm $5.38 $136.86
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_brH7Y0x -$1.07 $135.79
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Bhuvan	Prashanth txn_QmH9xwY $5.38 $141.17
2025-06-10 Donation	from	Edison	Law txn_evHo5Jn $5.00 $146.17
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Andrei	Saramukov txn_wNHALzN $5.38 $151.55
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Nitin	Kumar txn_evHoYbA $20.00 $171.55
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Kevin	Liu	-	Centennial	High	School txn_78HyvYa $5.00 $176.55
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Sakshi	Gupta txn_oyHoJOJ $21.51 $198.06
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Prankur	Gupta txn_PVHGA9K $20.00 $218.06
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Vipin	Kataria txn_5wHK797 $20.00 $238.06
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Harpreet	Kaur	Chawla txn_rYHPZ9y $21.51 $259.57
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_GkHzmnn -$8.67 $250.90
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Bhuvan	Prashanth txn_YRHxaGK $5.00 $255.90
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Wilbur	Wei txn_78Hya7y $6.46 $262.36
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Raymond	Chen txn_brH7BvX $5.38 $267.74
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Wenhao	Zhang txn_lZH5lAQ $5.00 $272.74

2025-06-16 Donation	from	Ryan	Lin	-	Brooklyn	Technical	High	School txn_0eH8x4v $5.00 $277.74
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Hongbo	Fang txn_MNH5oR7 $5.38 $283.12
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Danial	Armiyaev	-	Brooklyn	Technical	High	School txn_OXH6BVQ $5.00 $288.12
2025-06-20 ACH	to	Aryan	Mittal txn_9KH7pZk -$40.00 $248.12
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_9KH7Gdw -$2.60 $245.52
2025-06-24 Donation	from	Neil	Mehra txn_d7HY4Ar $5.38 $250.90
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Akshansh	Nandan txn_YRHx4XK $5.38 $256.28
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Ishbir	Singh txn_78Hykrl $5.00 $261.28
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Ethan	Zhou txn_mAHZgb6 $5.00 $266.28
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Hassan	Hussain txn_evHo8nE $5.00 $271.28
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Saanvy	Desai txn_nEHp2nm $5.00 $276.28
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Ryder	Hornbeck txn_BZH0Yrd $5.38 $281.66
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Varenya	Garg txn_AWHV2rd $5.00 $286.66
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Randy	Taylor txn_BZH0zG2 $5.38 $292.04
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Jujhbir	Singh txn_BZH0zZ6 $5.00 $297.04
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Hritvik	Singhvi txn_78HywE0 $5.38 $302.42
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Sharul	Shah txn_EyHwO70 $5.00 $307.42
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Rijul	Rajput txn_PVHGwxL $5.38 $312.80
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Keshav	Shah txn_yXHYz76 $5.38 $318.18
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Vedanto	Bhowmik txn_vgH4VPE $5.00 $323.18
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Jake	Sykes txn_a8HMwpd $5.00 $328.18
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Pradhyun	Akkala txn_XGH4wNp $5.00 $333.18
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Ryan	Kong txn_R2HVqlm $5.00 $338.18
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Ryan	Zhang txn_d7HY86n $5.00 $343.18
2025-06-27 Donation	from	Sachin	telalwar txn_66HAMMn $30.00 $373.18
2025-06-27 Donation	from	Queena	Lin txn_d7HY8kB $5.00 $378.18



2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_XGH475W -$9.29 $368.89
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Lakshya	Dhakar txn_yXHYz2K $5.00 $373.89
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Luke	Liu txn_GkHz0oX $5.00 $378.89
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Vaibhav	Kolli txn_WBHWzvV $5.00 $383.89
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Advik	Vatsyayan txn_BZH0zPb $5.00 $388.89

WITHDRAWN:	$69.16.	DEPOSITED:	$329.04. $388.89

Code	4	Hope	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Code	4	Hope's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


